
LOT 10 JOY ESTATES

772-1113, 798-620, LE 1562-2047

JENKINS JOHN DEREK/JENKINS TINA LANE
445 SW MIRACLE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02789-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/06/2025 TW 4.02 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

324,552
22,260
50,000

396,812
160,691
236,121

HX HB 51,411
184,710
396,812

0

401,082

1562/2047 2/19/2026 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENKINS JOHN DEREK (E

JENKINS JOHN AND TI

0798/0620 3/11/1993 WD U V 12 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOE L DUCKETT

JOHN D & TINA LANE 
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000050795 Electrical Servic 0 09/11/2024

38700 MAINT/ALTR 0 10/07/2019

17440 POOL 100 06/25/2001

17440 SFR 265 09/21/2000

1995HX Base Yr

445 SW MIRACLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,099 123.0348 137.80 427,042 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 2822

BAS 1,616 100 1,616 169,241

FGR 616 55 339 35,503

FHS 870 60 522 54,668

FOP 438 30 131 13,720

FOP 516 30 155 16,233

FUS 336 100 336 35,189

4,392 3,099 324,552

FGR=  W22 S10 FOP= W58 S7 E54 S8 BAS= N8 W54 S20 FOP= S22 E50
N22 W6 S3  R2 D2  S5  D2 L2  S3 W38 N15 W6$ E6 S15 E38 N3  R2
U2  N5  U2 L2  N3 E6 N12 E4$ E4 N15$ S18 E22 N28$ PTR= E30
FUS=  E12 N28 W12 S28$ W30$ PTR=  N30 FHS= N6 E4 N16 W11 N9
W14 S9 W14 S16 E4 S6 E3 N6 E7 S6 E14 N6 E4 S6 E3$ S30$.

FGR
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6
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 20 35 700.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 19,600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 58 1,040.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,560

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 800

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

22,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


